
Clast 10km- Challenge René Marc - Incarville 2024
Clast Nom Prénom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Clast/Cat. Clast/Sexe

1 MOUSSEL Robin M Senior Evreux AC Triathlon 00:31:59.06 1 1

2 JALIER Quentin M Master 0 VRAC 00:31:59.32 1 2

3 CADALEN Yannick M Master 0 SPN VERNON 00:33:18.88 2 3

4 VANDEL Aurélien M Master 0 VRAC 00:33:45.72 3 4

5 FOURNIER Julien M Senior ACA LES ANDELYS 00:34:07.18 2 5

6 HUET Clément M Senior Val de Reuil Triathlon 00:34:22.07 3 6

7 CAUCHOIS Ludovic M Master 1 Amicale Athlétisme du Roumois 00:34:44.19 1 7

8 SLACEL Fael M Espoir 00:34:50.74 1 8

9 PILAUD Christophe M Master 1 ESR RENAULT 00:34:53.58 2 9

10 LECOULEUX Remi M Senior 00:34:56.41 4 10

11 CHOUAF Anthony M Senior 00:35:44.16 5 11

12 DELSAU Alexandre M Senior 00:35:48.67 6 12

13 GODNAIR Paul M Cadet EAL 00:36:39.95 1 13

14 RIDER Yoann M Master 0 Association Sportive du Chant Doisel 00:36:55.16 4 14

15 LEBLED Loic M Master 0 LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE 00:36:56.77 5 15

16 MOREL Denis M Master 3 Alizay athletisme 00:37:36.31 1 16

17 PROU Xavier M Master 3 00:38:04.25 2 17

18 BENOIT Benjamin M Senior PONT AUDEMER TRIATHLON 00:38:06.78 7 18

19 STOCKY David M Master 1 EAL 00:38:10.29 3 19

20 DOMENECH Valentin M Senior 00:38:14.83 8 20

21 BAZIZ Farid M Master 4 00:38:41.73 1 21

22 ROUSSET Maxime M Senior EAC Triathlon 00:38:43.73 9 22

23 BOURGEAUX Samuel M Master 2 EAC triathlon 00:38:45.15 1 23

24 GUILLEMARD AURELIEN M Master 2 SPORT AVENTURE 00:39:06.84 2 24

25 LE GOFF Théo M Espoir EAC triathlon 00:39:07.15 2 25

26 LOPEZ Romain M Master 0 00:39:17.70 6 26

27 DESAUNAY Mael M Senior 00:39:22.86 10 27

28 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Julie F Senior EAC triathlon 00:39:27.81 1 1

29 LIERVILLE Valentin M Espoir 00:39:33.95 3 28

30 ANDRE Samuel M Master 3 00:39:56.79 3 29

31 POULAIN Gary M Master 0 00:39:59.76 7 30

32 BAGGENSTOS STEPHANE M Master 4 ASPTT Évreux 00:40:07.67 2 31

33 MENDES Hugo M Senior 00:40:11.26 11 32

34 CARAYON Guillaume M Master 0 00:40:16.28 8 33

35 LE GOFF Tristan M Master 3 EAC triathlon 00:40:16.68 4 34

36 REGNAULT Kristopher M Master 0 00:40:21.78 9 35

37 BARLET Laurent M Master 3 00:40:23.74 5 36

38 HOBBE Alex M Senior Alizay athletisme 00:40:59.49 12 37

39 GIBERT Michael M Master 2 NAC 00:41:00.18 3 38

40 LATIMIER Vincent M Master 0 00:41:13.67 10 39

41 HERTAY Veronique F Master 1 Amicale Athlétisme du Roumois 00:41:16.10 1 2

42 SOBRIE Evan M Junior EAL 00:41:27.88 1 40

43 GRICOURT Laurene F Master 1 00:41:30.42 2 3

44 THOLMER Fabrice M Master 0 ASCO 00:41:49.38 11 41

45 LECAT Mickaël M Master 2 Asco 00:41:49.96 4 42

46 SCHIRRU Raphaël M Senior 00:42:12.76 13 43

47 DURANTEAU David M Master 2 00:42:29.09 5 44

48 ROUET Ludovic M Master 1 EAL 00:43:10.99 4 45

49 LARONCHE Sébastien M Master 2 00:43:19.97 6 46

50 LEROUEILLE Florent M Senior 00:43:23.19 14 47

51 LORANS Julien M Senior 00:43:32.91 15 48

52 POURCHET Alwin M Senior 00:43:34.49 16 49

53 HOUARD Vincent M Master 1 00:43:36.90 5 50

54 GIROUX Antoine M Master 1 00:43:39.43 6 51

55 LE LAY Ewan M Cadet VRAC 00:43:44.79 2 52

56 TRIGOUST Kémy F Espoir USO Mondeville 00:43:47.90 1 4

57 LAMBERT Christophe M Master 3 EAL 00:43:49.94 6 53
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58 REBOURS Alexandre M Senior Sang relâche 00:43:51.44 17 54

59 MARAIS Bruno M Master 5 EAL 00:43:59.66 1 55

60 BOICHE Arnaud M Master 2 VRAC 00:44:01.68 7 56

61 PETIT Benoit M Master 3 Ascoteamrunning 00:44:09.83 7 57

62 BOISSON Alexis M Senior 00:44:13.32 18 58

63 SUFFICE Michel M Master 5 Edac 00:44:16.07 2 59

64 PALLAVICINI Sébastien M Master 1 ASCO 00:44:17.18 7 60

65 COUPEL Julien M Master 1 00:44:18.22 8 61

66 PICHEREL Alexandre M Master 2 EAC Triathlon 00:44:19.19 8 62

67 GARRET Frédéric M Master 2 NAC 00:44:26.55 9 63

68 SIVY Fabrice M Master 4 LES LIONS TRIATHLON 00:44:29.86 3 64

69 BOUFFARD Ludovic M Master 2 00:44:36.43 10 65

70 GOBERT Perrine F Senior 00:44:44.14 2 5

71 LARONCE Gwendal M Senior QPX RUNNING TEAM 00:44:44.89 19 66

72 BORYS Pascal M Master 6 00:44:55.19 1 67

73 STOCKY Iris F Master 1 EAL 00:44:57.35 3 6

74 DENISE Mathias M Espoir REVE 27 00:44:59.44 4 68

75 DENISE Mickaël M Master 3 REVE 27 00:44:59.97 8 69

76 MATHERON Vicky F Senior VRAC 00:45:00.47 3 7

77 PEUGEOT Sylvain M Master 2 VRAC 00:45:00.96 11 70

78 BASLE Loïc M Master 1 ASPTT Évreux 00:45:03.53 9 71

79 MOUADDEB Maher M Master 1 VRAC 00:45:06.44 10 72

80 ROCA Vincent M Master 2 00:45:11.96 12 73

81 SIMON Cyril M Master 3 Alizay athletisme 00:45:12.44 9 74

82 DIGNE Jean Francois M Master 3 00:45:12.94 10 75

83 GUERRE Arnaud M Master 3 NAC 00:45:24.91 11 76

84 STEIN Grégory M Master 1 NAC 00:45:25.53 11 77

85 SCHAELLER Bastien M Senior 00:46:01.25 20 78

86 FARIN Jeffrey M Senior 00:46:03.13 21 79

87 RICARD Stéphanie F Master 2 00:46:06.52 1 8

88 BATTAINI Caroline F Master 2 EAC triathlon 00:46:07.06 2 9

89 TURPIN Sonia F Senior EAC triathlon 00:46:07.69 4 10

90 LENABOURG Gaelle F Senior ACA LES ANDELYS 00:46:17.36 5 11

91 GONCALVES Ulices M Master 4 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:46:18.99 4 80

92 RENAULD Frederic M Master 3 00:46:20.13 12 81

93 ALLIOUX Quentin M Master 0 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:46:21.42 12 82

94 CROCHEMORE Mario M Senior 00:46:23.69 22 83

95 BUQUET Eric M Master 3 VRAC 00:46:25.44 13 84

96 BICHEUX Baptiste M Senior 00:46:27.20 23 85

97 CRAMILLY Jimmy M Senior 00:46:31.30 24 86

98 DUCHEMIN Pascal M Master 2 00:46:43.25 13 87

99 MARTIN Jerome M Master 3 LECLERC 00:46:47.24 14 88

100 FILLIATRE Arnaud M Master 2 REVE 27 00:46:51.67 14 89

101 BICHEUX Jules M Junior 00:47:10.70 2 90

102 TOUTIN Jerome M Master 3 EAL 00:47:13.00 15 91

103 CAQUINEAU Christophe M Master 4 EAL 00:47:22.02 5 92

104 BOIS Vincent M Master 4 00:47:24.52 6 93

105 LEGRAND-PARIS Lucie F Senior 00:47:25.06 6 12

106 LEGRAND François M Master 4 00:47:25.53 7 94

107 STOLTZ Axelle F Master 2 00:47:32.45 3 13

108 DURCAN Franck M Master 2 EAL 00:47:37.09 15 95

109 DELAUNE Michel M Master 7 VRAC 00:47:42.70 1 96

110 MADROUX Coline F Master 0 PCLV 00:47:44.53 1 14

111 HENRI Bruno M Master 3 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:47:47.45 16 97

112 DUMONT Aurélie F Senior 00:48:03.12 7 15

113 DAGORN Jean-Michel M Master 5 EAL 00:48:17.53 3 98

114 ROCHER David M Master 2 EAL 00:48:17.98 16 99
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115 GOUBSKY Valérie F Master 4 00:48:27.08 1 16

116 BAZIZI Kim (abdelhaziz) M Master 4 00:48:28.36 8 100

117 JOURDAINNE Nicolas M Senior 00:48:29.17 25 101

118 AMADJI Morad M Master 4 00:48:31.03 9 102

119 FORTIN Frédéric M Master 3 VRAC 00:48:33.26 17 103

120 TOUACH Farid M Master 2 00:48:46.53 17 104

121 DELAMARE Camille F Espoir 00:48:49.84 2 17

122 TILLON Laurent M Master 3 ASPTT Évreux 00:48:54.26 18 105

123 TOOMEY Kevin M Senior 00:48:55.65 26 106

124 GUILBERT Sandra F Master 0 00:48:56.89 2 18

125 DUBREUIL Florentin M Espoir 00:48:58.20 5 107

126 COLIN Franck M Master 3 00:49:03.33 19 108

127 HUCHET Gaëtan M Senior 00:49:04.70 27 109

128 FATZ Laure F Senior 00:49:06.04 8 19

129 GRIMPARD Julien M Master 0 00:49:06.86 13 110

130 RIDEL Mathilde F Senior ASPTT Rouen 00:49:09.62 9 20

131 RIDEL Patrice M Master 4 00:49:10.26 10 111

132 BOUFFARD Ronan M Espoir 00:49:10.87 6 112

133 YON NATALIA F Master 3 EAL 00:49:26.90 1 21

134 CHENAL Gael M Master 1 00:49:33.18 12 113

135 COBERT Reynald M Master 3 00:49:36.15 20 114

136 GUYADER Alain M Master 5 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:49:37.04 4 115

137 TURLIER Bastien M Senior 00:49:38.87 28 116

138 TURLIER Bruno M Master 5 00:49:39.50 5 117

139 BRUHL Sandrine F Master 2 VRAC 00:49:41.50 4 22

140 HUGEDE Victoria F Senior EAL 00:49:47.31 10 23

141 MAILLY Guillaume M Master 2 00:49:56.56 18 118

142 MISSONNIER Nicolas M Master 2 ALM RUNNING 00:50:01.09 19 119

143 DUQUENNE Richard M Master 0 00:50:09.20 14 120

144 WEILL Julien M Senior 00:50:13.40 29 121

145 AUBREE Johan M Master 1 00:50:19.61 13 122

146 DEMEULLE Romain M Senior 00:50:21.43 30 123

147 COQ Elise F Master 1 NAC 00:50:24.67 4 24

148 VOLLMER Ludovic M Master 0 00:50:27.09 15 124

149 LE BAIL Isabelle F Master 3 VRAC 00:50:30.01 2 25

150 ANFRYE Xavier M Master 1 VRAC 00:50:33.98 14 125

151 LEFEVRE Corinne F Master 4 00:50:34.81 2 26

152 BAUDU Bastien M Master 1 SANOFI 00:50:37.40 15 126

153 CAREL Denis M Master 6 00:50:43.90 2 127

154 MOREL Luc M Master 4 EAL 00:51:16.24 11 128

155 VILLAMAUX Théau M Senior 00:51:21.81 31 129

156 GROSCOL Thierry M Master 5 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:51:25.46 6 130

157 CHAVEL Marina F Master 0 REVE 27 00:51:32.12 3 27

158 VIAENE Virginie F Master 1 00:51:34.74 5 28

159 CUSIN David M Master 3 REVE 27 00:51:52.18 21 131

160 CAVIOLE Isabelle F Master 6 VRAC 00:51:59.96 1 29

161 RICHARD Jean francois M Master 5 00:52:05.32 7 132

162 BEY Mickaël M Senior 00:52:07.27 32 133

163 SABATIER Caroline F Senior 00:52:07.87 11 30

164 LAFONT Hugues M Master 6 EAL 00:52:08.48 3 134

165 LEFEBVRE Isabelle F Master 5 00:52:18.34 1 31

166 DOS SANTOS Amandine F Senior Valdepharm 00:52:35.77 12 32

167 PASCO Stephane M Master 3 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:53:01.15 22 135

168 VIVIEN Florence F Master 4 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:53:03.20 3 33

169 DUHAZE Arnaud M Master 3 00:53:05.24 23 136

170 VILLIOD Manon F Senior 00:53:06.05 13 34

171 JOANNON Valérie F Master 4 00:53:24.52 4 35
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172 MARTIN Mickaël M Master 0 00:53:42.79 16 137

173 LAUVRAY Jean M Master 9 ACA LES ANDELYS 00:54:02.44 1 138

174 FORTIN Gaëlle F Master 2 VRAC 00:54:06.27 5 36

175 FILLATRE Stephane M Master 2 00:54:15.49 20 139

176 NGUYEN Anne-Marie F Master 0 EAL 00:54:22.66 4 37

177 PHILIPPE Lucy F Senior 00:54:23.41 14 38

178 GNEMMI Antoine M Senior 00:54:23.93 33 140

179 GROSCOL Justine F Senior ACA LES ANDELYS 00:54:31.21 15 39

180 BREBION Cedric M Master 0 LECLERC 00:54:37.60 17 141

181 DEVEAUX Marc M Master 3 00:54:38.10 24 142

182 LECLERC Léo M Master 0 00:54:49.75 18 143

183 LEBLANC Julie F Master 2 00:54:55.36 6 40

184 TENCHON Patrick M Master 1 00:54:57.36 16 144

185 HOUARD Coraline F Senior 00:54:59.10 16 41

186 DUPUIS-LECONTE VALERIE F Master 4 EAL 00:55:02.57 5 42

187 GOUBSKY Frédéric M Master 4 00:55:09.75 12 145

188 GIBERT Celine F Master 2 NAC 00:55:15.04 7 43

189 GICQUEL Romain M Master 0 BANDIKIDZ 00:55:23.19 19 146

190 BELOIS Gilles M Master 5 00:55:37.97 8 147

191 MONTURY Vincent M Master 3 00:55:46.93 25 148

192 HAUDEBOURG Guillaume M Master 1 00:55:49.18 17 149

193 EON Véronique F Master 3 AS PTT EVREUX 00:56:21.35 3 44

194 LUINAUD Justine F Senior LECLERC 00:56:25.63 17 45

195 OLIVEIRA Alain M Master 4 EAL 00:56:45.71 13 150

196 PERNIN Philippe M Master 6 00:57:03.45 4 151

197 MAILLARD Jean-Louis M Master 7 00:57:04.37 2 152

198 DEMANGE Eva F Master 2 PCLV 00:57:26.92 8 46

199 MARTORY Anne-Marie F Master 5 00:57:29.47 2 47

200 ANGOT Romain M Master 0 CACQ76 00:57:30.19 20 153

201 RICHARD JACQUES M Master 7 ASHM 00:57:31.47 3 154

202 GALLIE Thomas M Master 0 00:57:48.25 21 155

203 MULLOT Magali F Master 1 00:58:01.11 6 48

204 DURIEU Daniel M Master 4 00:58:01.89 14 156

205 DENIS Kévin M Master 0 00:58:07.41 22 157

206 MANNINA Helene F Master 3 00:58:08.67 4 49

207 RIOGUEZ Yves M Master 2 Val de Reuil Triathlon 00:58:12.88 21 158

208 MARTIN Gilles M Master 5 00:58:15.20 9 159

209 DOFAL Lucie F Senior 00:58:18.58 18 50

210 BLOCH Vincent M Master 0 00:58:19.45 23 160

211 DHERBECOURT Florent M Master 2 00:58:31.78 22 161

212 LEFEBVRE Lea F Senior 00:59:01.53 19 51

213 LEFEBVRE Vincent M Master 3 00:59:02.12 26 162

214 LACOMBE Amandine F Master 1 00:59:13.30 7 52

215 LEGRAND Corinne F Master 4 00:59:30.72 6 53

216 ZAPPELINI Alain M Master 6 Gasny Runing 00:59:38.53 5 163

217 FARCY Florian M Espoir 00:59:41.23 7 164

218 NEEL Elena F Espoir 00:59:41.83 3 54

219 TROTTIER Léo M Espoir 00:59:42.39 8 165

220 DUVAL Maud F Senior 01:00:07.84 20 55

221 GUERNIER Pauline F Senior 01:00:34.40 21 56

222 CHARLIER Manon F Senior 01:00:35.75 22 57

223 BOURILLOT Eloi M Senior N/A 01:00:55.57 34 166

224 RETY Danielle F Master 9 VRAC 01:01:43.92 1 58

225 CAMPION Jean-Pierre M Master 6 AS PTT 01:01:54.86 6 167

226 RAVELOSON Ophélie F Senior 01:02:06.45 23 59

227 MOREL-CHALUMEAU Magali F Master 3 Alizay athletisme 01:02:11.86 5 60

228 FOUQUET Alice F Senior 01:02:24.42 24 61
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229 PRIMAUT Ulysse M Senior 01:02:25.23 35 168

230 RAVELOSON Emilie F Senior 01:03:21.93 25 62

231 MAOUCH Mohamed sedik M Master 2 01:03:30.37 23 169

232 PASDELOUP Michel M Master 5 01:03:32.53 10 170

233 LEVAILLANT Laure F Master 0 EMS ATHLETISME 01:03:33.76 5 63

234 SAINTE FOI Valérie F Master 4 01:03:35.85 7 64

235 SAINTE FOI Selena F Espoir 01:03:36.48 4 65

236 REVERT Jean-Marie M Master 5 ASHM 01:03:57.71 11 171

237 MOAL Dominique M Master 6 01:05:00.99 7 172

238 DEBOOS Jade F Senior 01:05:37.21 26 66

239 FARIN Marie F Senior 01:06:59.19 27 67

240 BECARD Julien M Master 2 01:07:05.61 24 173

241 CREVEL Marine F Senior 01:11:50.73 28 68

242 BOURLARD ISABELLE F Master 4 ASHM 01:12:39.62 8 69

243 MOUCHARD SYLVETTE F Master 7 ASHM 01:13:34.45 1 70

244 BERTEAU Emilie F Master 2 01:15:27.04 9 71

245 LEGENDRE BRANCHET Benoît M Master 6 01:22:21.80 8 174

0 GUERRE Grégory M Master 2 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 NOËL Jules M Senior EAPE 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 DENISE Muriel F Master 4 REVE 27 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 GRENIER Jean-Philippe M Senior ACA LES ANDELYS 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 LEFEBVRE Charlotte F Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0


